附件1

	南充市顺庆区2019年度公开考调工作面试人员

总成绩（综合类B岗位）

	考号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩
	
	考号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩

	B0003
	76.60
	83.80
	80.20
	
	B0016
	76.00
	80.40
	78.20

	B0021
	75.40
	74.00
	74.70
	
	B0022
	76.60
	82.40
	79.50

	B0027
	75.20
	81.00
	78.10
	
	B0028
	74.80
	74.80
	74.80

	B0032
	75.40
	80.40
	77.90
	
	B0035
	79.80
	75.60
	77.70

	B0043
	74.20
	缺考
	37.10
	
	B0044
	75.00
	77.40
	76.20

	B0055
	75.00
	78.40
	76.70
	
	B0059
	74.60
	75.20
	74.90

	B0069
	74.20
	74.60
	74.40
	
	B0073
	74.20
	75.40
	74.80

	B0078
	79.80
	79.20
	79.50
	
	B0079
	78.00
	83.00
	80.50

	B0080
	76.00
	76.20
	76.10
	
	B0083
	74.60
	73.80
	74.20

	B0086
	76.60
	78.80
	77.70
	
	B0094
	74.00
	74.40
	74.20

	B0097
	75.00
	75.00
	75.00
	
	B0098
	74.20
	75.20
	74.70

	B0105
	75.60
	76.60
	76.10
	
	B0109
	74.00
	缺考
	37.00

	考号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩
	
	考号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩

	B0113
	75.20
	75.00
	75.10
	
	B0119
	74.40
	77.00
	75.70

	B0123
	75.20
	80.60
	77.90
	
	
	
	
	

	南充市顺庆区2019年度公开考调工作面试人员

总成绩（专业类C岗位）

	考号
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	总成绩
	
	考号
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	总成绩

	C1002
	72.80
	76.00
	74.08
	
	C1003
	73.00
	74.80
	73.72

	C1006
	72.80
	82.80
	76.80
	
	C1011
	74.80
	81.20
	77.36

	C1017
	73.80
	77.20
	75.16
	
	C1018
	73.40
	75.80
	74.36

	C2001
	60.60
	81.60
	69.00
	
	C2003
	61.60
	75.40
	67.12

	C2010
	61.80
	76.20
	67.56
	
	C3001
	69.80
	81.40
	74.44

	C3003
	57.80
	76.80
	65.40
	
	C4001
	63.60
	缺考
	38.16

	C4003
	67.60
	78.20
	71.84
	
	C4004
	63.00
	73.40
	67.16

	C4012
	64.60
	75.60
	69.00
	
	C4013
	63.60
	72.40
	67.12

	C4014
	67.60
	83.20
	73.84
	
	C4019
	63.40
	74.40
	67.80

	C4033
	65.40
	80.60
	71.48
	
	C4034
	63.00
	77.00
	68.60

	考号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩
	
	考号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩

	C4038
	63.20
	73.60
	67.36
	
	C4042
	63.60
	80.20
	70.24

	C4044
	67.60
	75.80
	70.88
	
	C5005
	73.20
	81.80
	76.64

	C5006
	74.20
	75.00
	74.52
	
	C5008
	77.20
	77.80
	77.44

	C5011
	70.00
	77.80
	73.12
	
	C5014
	70.00
	73.60
	71.44

	C5016
	75.20
	75.00
	75.12
	
	C5021
	69.40
	79.60
	73.48

	C5023
	74.00
	74.80
	74.32
	
	C5033
	69.20
	74.00
	71.12

	C5039
	73.60
	72.60
	73.20
	
	C5041
	71.60
	缺考
	42.96

	C5044
	76.40
	76.80
	76.56
	
	C5054
	70.80
	缺考
	42.48

	C5056
	74.60
	79.00
	76.36
	
	C5057
	70.60
	83.20
	75.64

	C6001
	65.25
	83.40
	72.51
	
	C6013
	64.25
	75.40
	68.71

	C6015
	65.75
	75.40
	69.61
	
	C7002
	62.00
	缺考
	37.20

	C7005
	61.50
	80.40
	69.06
	
	C7010
	58.50
	75.80
	65.42




